
$299,000.00

2756 WOODCREEK LN, CONWAY, SC 29527,
USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

This Awesome home located in the highly sought after Woodcreek
Subdivision in Conway boasts many wonderful features including
the master bedroom on the main floor, private fenced in back yard,
new LVP flooring through out the main areas of the home, new
hvac system and new roof being installed. This home is a must
see.... Read more »

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 1806 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/2756-woodcreek-ln/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1806 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 2007 County: Horry

Rooms
Living Room: Ceiling Fan,Vaulted/Cathedral Ceiling Dining Room: Kit/DR Combo

Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level,Walk-in Closet

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 1806 sq ft

Foundation: Slab Floor covering: Carpeting, Luxury Vinyl Plank/Tile

Parking: DRIVEWAY

Amenities & Features
Furnished: No Interior Features: Smoke Detector,Wshr/Dryer Connection

Exterior Finish: Vinyl Siding Heating and Cooling: Central Heat,Central Air

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Patio,Fencing

Style: Traditional Amenities: Home Owners Assoc. Fees, Restrictions

Miscellaneous
Broker Attrib Contact: Cell: 843-241-6386 Listing Office: 3248



School Information
Elementary School: Pee Dee Elementary School Middle School: Whittemore Park Middle

School

High School: Conway High School


